G.N. 555

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2252587
3076385
0733192
0040486
0061409
2812955
1415482
0671731
1298584
1643782
1736150
2722417
2056472
2559301
3083186
2435734
1891403
3066558
2154812
2622628
2623692
2503842
0219384
3014024
2754236
2032741

28 GROUP LIMITED

5 Loaves 2 Fishes Limited

A-CORE ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED
ADMINISTRATIVE NOMINEES LIMITED
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARIAL LIMITED
ADVERTSTAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ALLIANCE JADE TRADING LIMITED
ALLIED HILL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ALLIED TREASURE ASIA LIMITED

ALLIED WAVE CORPORATION LIMITED
APPLE INTERACTIVE GAMING LIMITED
ARTECOLL HONGKONG LIMITED
AUSTERITIES TRADING LIMITED

Aesthetical Beauty Trading Limited

Alpha Ballet Limited

AoVa International Industrial Co., Limited
BAOSHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BERSHE LIMITED

BETWEENDLINE LIMITED

BGP Medi-care Consulting Company Limited
BIZGO (HK) LIMITED

BLESSING SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BLOSSOM SCORE COMPANY LIMITED
BLUEWHARF INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
BRAZIL SPECIALTY FOODS LIMITED
BRUTON (SHANGHAI) LIMITED
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1559044
2054741
0479102
1659874
2124079
0679258
1385550
1660542
2071758
1287754
2047913
2117938
2224498
1943697
1351729
2442212
0682697
2838174
2956388
2690359
3042387
0938071
2694122
2253812
2445802
3154616
2233931
0598752
2865940
2244083
1288672
2685299
1849022

CANITED CHINA HOLDING LIMITED
CAPITAL WORLD ACCOUNT SERVICE LIMITED
CENTURY ASSET LIMITED

CHEERTOP HK COMPANY LIMITED
CHEMTRADER TANKERS COMPANY LIMITED
CHEUNG WO HOLDING (H.K.) CO. LIMITED
CHINA HUATAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CHINA QINGYUE GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHRISMA (HK) LIMITED

CO-WORK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CZH TRADING CO., LIMITED

Change Collaboratory Co Limited

China Food Finance Co., Limited

China Painting And Calligraphy Art Development Limited
Chun Hing Civil Construction Co. Limited
CureOmics Limited

Cushman Limited

Cycle Trade Company Limited

D TIMES TRADING LIMITED

D&C INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
DH&P Commercial Limited

DRAGON STEP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Distributed Systems Programming Limited
DoroDango Limited

Dr Lifting Limited

Dub Consulting Limited

EAGER TUTORIAL SCHOOL LIMITED
EASTWELL (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED
ELYSIUM CAPITAL LIMITED

EPOCH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ETECH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
EVOWERA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Eleos Limited
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2806915
1498117
2745935
1526228
2336348
1865422

3057511
1478993

2130351

2236620
2946837
1712204
1804782

2849490
0134319
1022940
2675751
2019592
1728159
0996786
2686557
3087409
2901171
2912015
2380835
2493148
2872393
1667378
1625332

2169341
1766459

Elysian Fields Development Limited

FIFE PROPERTIES LIMITED

FLYS YOUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED
FORDINGHAM LIMITED

FORTUNE IMPORTS LIMITED

FOSHAN ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES (HK)
LIMITED

FR HOLDING MARKETING LIMITED
FRANCE MEIFEI INT'L JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

FRENCH MELADININE INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL BEAUTY
GROUP LIMITED

FRIENDSHIP FROZEN FOODS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Forward Capital Holdings Limited

GERMAN DENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY BENZ PAINTING (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

GF TRADE LIMITED

GIANT DRY CLEANERS LIMITED -THE-

GISH INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
GLORY BRIGHT ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT LUCK INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREEN FOREST PACK LIMITED

GUTEN MORGEN CO., LIMITED

Garry121 Services Co., Limited

Glacier Food Company Limited

Global Citizen Academy Group Limited

Gold Lead International Trading Limited

Good Ideas Consulting Limited

Greenheart Trading Services Company Limited

Guanghe Limited

Guangzhou Lantian Electronic Technology Co., Limited

H.K. HUAQUN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY BUILDING MATERIALS
GROUP LIMITED

HALUMI Limited
HALY LIMITED
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3075995 HANZHI TEXTILE (HK) TRADING LIMITED F L T B TR AT

1748453 HAOHAOHAO LIMITED

1879099 HAOXIN PACKAGING INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., s f A SRR S (B ) A TR
LIMITED N

2143503 HCP Ventures I Limited

2390547 HK ANMENGER GROUP LIMITED BT HEEARAE

1162765 HK CENTURY RENTAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED e A RREISEEATRA

Gl

3073007 HK Chimei Intl Limited EHEREEEARAE]

2303330 HK LEDEMO TECH CO., LIMITED ik sd A R A TR A S

2905326 HK Mellyer Co,, Limited EHBRARAE

2719237 HK NEW TIME NETWORK LIMITED F RIS EIRAT

2831021 HK SITH TRADING LIMITED TR SR S ARAE

2505086 HO SHUN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED (=L S HATR A ]

1648749 HOMURG Kitchen and Bath Limited

2893025 HONG KONG FUMENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED SRR AR AE

2894684 HONG KONG INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP ERAREREERAT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

3057791 HONG KONG JINCAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED Fse A BISE S ERAE

2882383 HONG KONG JINGBAI WASHING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL 538557 (1 2630 FH i BRIPS A TR
CO., LIMITED A

2912067 HONG KONG LUK KAM SANG JEWELLERY LIMITED EEE S AR ATRAE

2571325 HONG KONG NEW KECHUANG ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED EERAIERARAE

2672935 HONG KONG SJ TRADE CO., LIMITED EHREEESERAE

2070364 HONG KONG TAK CHUNG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 75 /8 Sl &2 B R\ 5]

3035061 EI(B)/II\EEKDONG XING ZHIYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., F R EEISE AR E

1388873 HONG KONG XINYUAN SPECIAL VEHICLE CO., LIMITED Tt S A TR A T

3113633 HONG KONG YONGXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED EHKESEEE S ERAE

1029080 HONGKONG SHENPAI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED FRHEIREISARAE

3010053 HONGKONG TIANCHEN TRADING CO LIMITED FSE T S AR AT

3071101 HONGKONG XINXU TRADING LIMITED EHEEIAE S AR

0112229 HOPE SEA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B PEREATR AT

2370144 HUGE EAST LIMITED SARARRIAE]

2031438 HUMANITY BLESS LIMITED

2919507

Headout Technologies Private Limited



3071473 Ho One International Logistic Limited s — BT AR A
2923653 Homi Interiors Limited

3079664 Hong Kong Conversion Space Network Technology Limited B AR S LSRR A TR
=

3115489 Hong Kong Jiasen Technology Co., Limited EHREHFHTATRAE

0897362 Hong Kong Optical Engineering Society Limited i TR IEAT

2262089 Hong Kong Ropou Industrial Limited EREEE AR E

1867163 Hong Kong Tronson Trading Limited FHAEESERAE

3056527 Hong Kong Zhongyu Real Estate Development Co., Limited FHhFEH EREAIREAE

1942206 Hou Chun Engincering Limited S TIAIRAT

2910783 IAT IAT HEONG FOOD (HONG KONG) LIMITED HHE & RGEBARAT

2911240 ICA First Limited

1711074 IEM HONGKONG LIMITED

2253990 IMEX FOR IMPORT COMPANY LIMITED

0498949 INTERIOR JOINERY COMPANY LIMITED KA TREARAE
2364574 IRPL MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

1824803 ISUN BOOK LIMITED ettt AR A E
2122509 Icon Brand Capital Limited BB AARAE

2964884 J&A Workshop Company Limited
2917127 JDP & Partners Limited
2915797 JEHAI IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

2828599 JIATONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED R SR A T
2887101 JINHUI ACCESSORY LIMITED SRR ATRAE]
1009611 JIRONG AIR CONDITIONER (HK) CO., LIMITED EEE (AR AT
1428095 JIUZHOU INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED MBS A TR A ]
2962961 17X Hongkong Limited

2463942 IOY PARK INVESTMENT LIMITED FeEAERAT

1776884 JQ PETITE LIMITED

3078424 JYSF TRADING LIMITED PR EE SARAE]
3065836 Junteng Honour Limited Bl EA R AT
3075732 KAIYIXIN CO., LIMITED YREEAERAT

1990953 KALMANWEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED Y BRI EEE 5 AR AT

2831272 KANGYI SPORTING GOODS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
3117439 KARMA INC. COMPANY LIMITED



2428354
0908843
2698097
2421685
0157820
2959567
3061603
2495280
0600428
3078761
2872867
1518154
1807977
0704979
1648128
2154929
2897427
3136664
2616966
1618142
0934868
1557859
2549210
1693184
2699780
2874410

0768804
2861114
2021334
2195908
1146497
2883824
2826512

KINDON AUTO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KRA-STEZ LIMITED

Kin Store Limited

Kirin Group (China) Co., Limited
LANDRIGHT COMPANY LIMITED
LEADER CHOICE INVESTMENT LIMITED
LHYYP LIMITED

LUMAX STUDIO COMPANY LIMITED

LUNG TANG CONTAINER TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

La Boutique Limited

M Hunter Consultation Company Limited
MAIDENFORM BOOKSTORE LIMITED
MANLEY PCB INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MAZY H.K. ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MIURA FINANCE LIMITED

MYVATN LIMITED

Mainri Games (Hong Kong) Limited

Multifaceted Cross Border E-Commerce Co., Limited
NEW FASHION TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
NEW SUCCESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NEWIDEA DEVELOPMENTS (HK) LIMITED
NEXTEK HK LIMITED

NIV GEMS HK LIMITED

NONA LIMITED

Neoperl Technology HK Limited

New X Sports LIMITED

Newout Limited

NostraServices Limited

OCEANIC SAIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

OKAYAYA CO., LIMITED

OTSU KEORI TEXTILE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
One Green Technology Co., Limited

PERFECT RECRUIT LIMITED
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1779673
1626909
1819332
0769480

3047356
1551448
2813639
2402030
2704612
2940840
2512787
2482184
1646932
1840886
0611061
0889072
2857178
3014102
2945239
2658818
2458738
1008505
0523649

1775117
3042462
1660184

2363764
1466046
2555446
2867254
2120584
0622546

PHOTO ACT LIMITED
POK YUAN INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT (H.K.) LIMITED
PRIME PARKWAY LIMITED

PROPER FIELD SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC MANUFACTORY CO.,

LIMITED
PUI WANG LIMITED

Perfect Home Property Consultancy Limited
Pikwardest Aeroservice Limited

Pinze Capital Limited

Please Eat My Donut Limited

Prominent (International) Delicacies Limited

R. SANDERSON (CHINA) LIMITED

RATHORSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REAL ASSET LIMITED

RENEW ENGINEERING LIMITED

RIGHT VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ROSY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED
Ren Xing Limited

S Fitness Limited

SAFFRON ENERGY LIMITED

SAFIRE ASIA LIMITED

SAN HIRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SANSHA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SANYO-IK COLOR (H.K.) LIMITED

SANYU JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
SHARQ BUSINESS SERVICE LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN GLOBLE FLYGO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

SHOE EMPIRE LIMITED

SISION COMPANY LIMITED

SIU YEAH CUISINE LIMITED

SMART TIME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SST VALVE (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
SUCCESS KEY LIMITED
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1641084
1898891
3028783
2486062
2116643
2716183
2538257
2863823
2831207

2638429
2313741
2882237
3068968
1751911
2956470
3029432
2549431
1518987
0318442
0963212
2430655
2488988
0696481
2680360
1931968
2902752
2763136
3047238
2858925
1547724
2977592
2022666
2136779

SUNTOOLS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SUNYOUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
SY Dental Limited

Safe Captain Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
Salt & Pepper Limited

Samtec Refrigeration Technology Group Limited
Sea Kin Trade Co., Limited

Shanghai Liangjing Valve Made Co., Limited

Shen Dong Hao Electronics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Shui Hing Tai Textile Limited

Shunhe International Holding Limited

Skywalk Media Production Limited

Starunicom electronics Limited

Stylish Home Products Co., Limited

TARGET TRADING LIMITED

THREEE ATELIER LIMITED

TIANWEI HK TRADE LIMITED

TIGERS INVESTMENT LIMITED

TILA ENTERPRISES (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
TIRET (HONGKONG) LIMITED

TONGFU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOPPER HONEST LIMITED

TREASURE SKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TREN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TSS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Technical Creative (HK) Limited

Thrive Limited

Tian Chuang Yi International Limited

Tre 29 (Hong Kong) Limited

UNION DYNASTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
UNIQUE FOODY COMPANY LIMITED

Union Engineering Service Limited

VISION LINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2530692
2430188
2636952
2866554
2064384
2231552
2809436
2108236
1636554
2957994
1979324
1513536
1458574
0813767
2131535
1366130
2871472
2924047
1792350
2330246
1429968

3071643
1267629
2349886
3064908
3069229
2959280

2856531
2743543
2796242
2047655
2941640
1920777

WA WATI HSIEN LIMITED

WAH FEI RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED
WATCHES 888 LIMITED

WATERBALL TECH LIMITED

WDG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WEALTHY BILLION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEALTHY NICE CORPORATION LIMITED
WELLTOP CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WENZHOU TE ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

WILL'S POWER TRADING LIMITED

WILLNET INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
WIN WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WING HING LUNG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WISE CAPITAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WONG WAH KI BUILDING ENGINEERING LIMITED
WOOD BRIDGE GROUP LIMITED

Walmark Holdings Limited

We Com Worldwide Limited

XIN YUE TRADING (SHANG HATI) CO., LIMITED
Xtooltech (Hong Kong) Limited

YI SHENG TONG POWER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

YINGHOI E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
YUAN JI (HK) CO., LIMITED
YUEHAIHUI CO LIMITED

YoungS Global Limited

Yu Tang Decoration Limited

ZHONGBATI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ZHUOCHENFA TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZHUZHOU APPLE CARBIDE TOOLS CO., LIMITED
Zeal Pro Beauty Limited

Zemac Technology Limited

eHealth (HK) Limited

tradeFWD Limited
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20 January 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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